
Jméno 1.jízda 2.jízda 3.jízda BEST
Robin Šikl 50,307 49,699 49,715 49,699
Dominik Jirák 50,251 50,116 49,868 49,868
Jakub Hrabec 51,097 50,128 49,884 49,884
Jakub Hofmann 50,024 50,130 49,891 49,891
David Rosypal 50,550 50,224 49,899 49,899
Michal Moravec 50,421 49,910 50,114 49,910
Matej Vokrinek 50,278 50,462 49,960 49,960
Šimon Gába 50,379 50,007 50,257 50,007
Matěj Hašek 50,548 50,627 50,010 50,010
Jakub Businský 50,397 50,245 50,071 50,071
Viktor Hampl 50,700 50,550 50,193 50,193
Ondřej Duda 51,068 50,494 50,585 50,494
Vilem Vrbka 51,963 51,134 50,558 50,558
Šimon Konečný 51,456 50,905 50,622 50,622
Lukáš Béna 51,929 51,190 50,710 50,710
Stanislav Kohout 51,621 50,976 50,802 50,802
Lukáš Pavlíček 51,048 51,407 50,962 50,962
Eliška Ballková 52,748 51,525 50,980 50,980
David Pospíšil 53,729 51,572 51,040 51,040
Adam Vondrák 52,688 51,105 51,081 51,081
Štěpán Prouza 51,434 51,182 51,273 51,182
Jiří Svoboda 51,506 51,634 51,368 51,368
Dan Vágner 54,385 51,909 51,408 51,408
Barbora Johankova 57,270 54,700 53,561 53,561
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